WHANGANUI EAST POOL

Holiday Hours

Christmas Eve CLOSED
Tuesday 24 December

Christmas Day CLOSED
Wednesday 25 December

Boxing Day CLOSED
Thursday 26 December

Holiday Period 11am -5pm
Friday 27 December

Saturday 28 December

Sunday 29 December CLOSED
Monday 30 December CLOSED
Tuesday 31 December CLOSED

New Year’'s Day CLOSED
Wednesday 1 January

Day After New Year’s CLOSED
Thursday 2 January

PH: 06 349 0113
pools.whanganui.govt.nz




